
X

D

X

794-812

CB

B

DWJ 80

DWJ 100

DWJ 90 894-912

994-1012

DWJ 110 1094-1112

C D

500

600

600

800

260-270

260-270

360-370

260-270

360-370

540

640

640

840

DWJ 120 1194-1212 800 840

EUPHORIA DWJ

Model

H H

460-470DWJ 130 1294-1312 800840

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

H

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

5.

5.

1A

1B

3.

1A, 1B

3.

2.

2.

4.

4.
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14
25-33

20

61
34 16

50

29
12

81

230

31
70

8

8


